
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 21-4 AM Route    
Vehicle: 21-4       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:31 0  LHS Bus Lot Start  
2 6:39 1  1037 Unali Ln  
3 6:42 1  Keith Rd & Zeigler Rd  
4 6:43 3  6242 Stewart Rd  
5 6:44 1  333 Castleman Ln  
6 6:45 1  6214 Stewart Rd  
7 6:46 1  6223 Stewart Rd  
8 6:52 1  1325 Pamela St  
9 6:54 12  Colonial Acres Dr & Pamela St  

10 6:56 1  1308 Rosa Parks Cir  
11 6:57 1  1359 Rosa Parks Cir  
12 7:00 1  7437 Grace Ave  
13 7:01 3  900 Montevallo Rd & 4th Ave  
14 7:02 1  1080 5th St  
15 7:07 -13  Leeds Middle School  
16 7:21 -15  Leeds High School  

   


